
Brookwood FRONT  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Gross Net
Player     Par 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 Score   Hcp  Score

GREGORY, GREGORY 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 34 0  34
HALLEY, ROBERTSON 6 4 5 6 4 2 5 5 5 42 4  38
BURKHAMER, WREN 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 5 33 +2  35
CALEY (S), DRABENSTOT 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 35 +1  36
BIELBY, HECHT 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 38 2  36
COLLINS, KIPPERT 5 5 5 *3 4 3 4 3 5 37 1  36
BUCHAN, RIEHM 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 37 +2  39
DEWYSE, SROKA 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 41 6  35
SCHOEFF, STUTZ 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 *2 4 37 4  33
MIAZGOWICZ, MIAZGOWICZ 5 5 5 4 3 4 6 7 5 44 6  38
HAZELETT (S), PLAYTER (S) 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 35 +1  36
KNEZOVICH, WIXOM 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 0  36
BUTT, MOULD 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 37 2  35
MINTON (S), SMITH 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 42 3  39
BONER (S), TRACEY 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 36 0  36
CARTER, NAGEL 5 4 *2 5 4 4 5 4 4 37 2  35
DAVIS, RADTKE 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 36 3  33
BURBRINK, BURBRINK 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 42 1  41
COULTER, PLIETT 6 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 39 3  36
CANTASANO, LYON 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 37 1  36

League Average: 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 37.75 2.2 36.15

Skins                              Hole Score
CARTER, NAGEL 3 2 Eagle

COLLINS, KIPPERT 4 3 Birdie

SCHOEFF, STUTZ 8 2 Birdie
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